
ALPHA VENDOR NAME A/P SPECIALIST PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

A Cordae Auld 725-7759 cauld@sandi.net

B Kitty Jackson 725-7751 cjackson1@sandi.net

C Celeste Gutierrez 725-7758 cgutierrez2@sandi.net

D Stephanie Trump 725-7765 strump@sandi.net

E Kitty Jackson 725-7751 cjackson1@sandi.net

F Celeste Gutierrez 725-7758 cgutierrez2@sandi.net

G Amy Fulford 725-7768 afulford@sandi.net

H Stephanie Trump 725-7765 strump@sandi.net

I Amy Fulford 725-7768 afulford@sandi.net

J Stephanie Trump 725-7765 strump@sandi.net

K Celeste Gutierrez 725-7758 cgutierrez2@sandi.net

L Amy Fulford 725-7768 afulford@sandi.net

M Cordae Auld 725-7759 cauld@sandi.net

N Stephanie Trump 725-7765 strump@sandi.net

O Abe Caluza 725-7771 jcaluza@sandi.net

P Abe Caluza 725-7771 jcaluza@sandi.net

Q Abe Caluza 725-7771 jcaluza@sandi.net

R Stephanie Trump 725-7765 strump@sandi.net

S Magda Henein 725-7760 mhenein@sandi.net

T Kitty Jackson 725-7751 cjackson1@sandi.net

U Abe Caluza 725-7771 jcaluza@sandi.net

V Abe Caluza 725-7771 jcaluza@sandi.net

W Kitty Jackson 725-7751 cjackson1@sandi.net

X Abe Caluza 725-7771 jcaluza@sandi.net

Y Abe Caluza 725-7771 jcaluza@sandi.net

Z Cordae Auld 725-7759 cauld@sandi.net
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payee's last name or company name.

Updated 8/1/2016 Page 1 of 2



SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Office of the Controller

Accounts Payable Department - Room 3141

Vendor Assignments Effective 11/07/2016

Vendors, Employee Travel, Expense reimbursements, and mileage claims  are assigned to A/P staff alphabetically by the 

payee's last name or company name.

A/P SPECIALIST PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

A - Z Cristi Childers 725-7683 cchilders@sandi.net

EMPLOYEE NAME A/P SPECIALIST PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

A - L Terry Marino 725-7763 tmarino@sandi.net

M - Z Phuong Pham 725-7761 ppham@sandi.net

A - L Terry Marino 725-7763 tmarino@sandi.net

M - Z Phuong Pham 725-7761 ppham@sandi.net

VENDOR/EMPLOYEE A/P SPECIALIST PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Hollandia, Lunch Refunds Jennifer Moniz 725-7766 jmoniz@sandi.net

Employee Expense Reports Jennifer Moniz 725-7766 jmoniz@sandi.net

Hollandia, Lunch Refunds Mercedes Wiles 725-7641 mwiles@sandi.net

Employee Expense Reports Mercedes Wiles 725-7641 mwiles@sandi.net

EMPLOYEE NAME A/P SPECIALIST PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

A - M Sheryl Stearns 725-7757 sstearns@sandi.net

N - Z Tina Jair 725-7764 tjair@sandi.net

PCARD TRANSACTION RECORDS

M - Z

TRAVEL, EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENTS, AND MILEAGE

UTILITIES

FOOD SERVICES

A - L

CONSTRUCTION & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACTS
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